	Results 2020-21

	Results

	Year 2021

	Class – 10th 

	Class – 12th 


	YEAR
	APPEARED 10 
	PASS
	PERSENTAGE
	YEAR
	APPEARED 12
	PASS
	PERSENTAGE

	2021
	91
	91
	100%
	2021
	79
	35
	44%








	Results 2021-22

	Results      

	Year 2022

	Class – 10th 
	Class- 12th 

	YEAR
	APPEARED 10
	PASS
	PERSENTAGE
	YEAR
	APPEARED 12
	PASS
	PERSENTAGE

	2022
	67
	67
	100%
	2022
	48
	47
	97.91%




